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Please consult us before use about your applications. The contents or products described in this catalog may change without notice due to product improvements and other reasons.

PCB Accessories
ELECTRONIC
COMPONENTS

PUSH RIVETS / P・P-SN
プッシュリベット

■ ナイロン6（色調：ブラック、ホワイト）：P
●  Nylon 6（Color：Black, White）: P
■ ナイロン46（色調：ベージュ）：P-SN
● Nylon 46（Color：Beige）: P-SN

Features特　長

Material材　料

■ 脚部が押し広げられ、構成パネルをしっかり固定します。  
■ P-SNシリーズは、耐熱樹脂を使用しています。
 （熱変形温度：160℃/1.8Mpa）
● Pressing the head downward spreads the bottom for secure panel �xation.
● P-SN series is made from heat-resistant resin. (Heat distortion temperature:160℃/1.8Mpa)

スナップ取付(プッシュリベット式)／
Snap Mounting(by Pushing rivet)

丸孔
Round hole

UL94 HBUL94 V-2

UL94 V-2

指先でワンプッシュするだけで取りつけられるリベット
Push-in mount rivet series

ナイロン46製／Made of Nylon 46  

（単位／Unit：mm）

φ3.1

φ4.1

品　番
Part No.

かしめ厚
Grip range

包装単位
Std. Package

P-3045SN
P-3055SN
P-4060SN

　
3

4

4.5
5.5
6.0

1.6
1.6
1.8

φ6.4
φ6.4
φ8.0

長さB
Length B

2.0～3.0
3.0～4.0
3.5～4.5

1,000
個/pcs.

取付孔
Mounting
hole size

軸径A
Axis

diameter A
C D

ナイロン6製／Made of Nylon 6  

品　番
Part No.

かしめ厚
Grip range

包装単位
Std. Package

軸径A
Axis

diameter A

P2024
P2032
P2040
P2048

　
2.0

2.4
3.2
4.0
4.8

1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2

φ4.2
φ4.2
φ4.2
φ4.2

長さB
Length B C D

　

φ2.1

0.6～1.2
1.3～2.0
2.1～2.8
2.9～3.6

取付孔
Mounting
hole size

1,000
個/pcs.

Panel
Thickness

φC φC

B B

D D

φA φA

φA: 2.0, 3.0 φA: 4.0

板厚


